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2019--2020 

Holiday List  

SR.NO. MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS TOTAL 

NO. 

 

1 July 12/07/19 Friday Aashadi-Ekadashi 1 

 

2 

August 12/08/19 Monday Bakri-Id 1 

17/08/19 Saturday Parsi New Year 1 

24/08/19 Saturday Janmashtami 1 

 

3 

September 02/09/19  to 

07/09/19 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Ganesh Festival 6 

10/09/19 Tuesday Moharam 1 

12/09/19 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi 1 

 

4 

October  

& 

November 

02/10/19 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti 

1 

08/10/19 Tuesday Dussera 1 

 

5 

25/10/19  to 

02/11/19 

Friday-

Saturday 

Diwali 8 

12/11/19 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 

6 December 25/12/19- 

31/12/19 

Wednesday- 

Tuesday 

Christmas 6 

 

7 

January 01/01/20 Wednesday New Year 1 

15/01/20 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1 

 

8 

February 19/02/20 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti 1 

21/02/20 Friday Mahashivratri 1 

 

9 

March 10/03/20 Tuesday Holi 1 

25/03/20 Wednesday Gudipadwa 1 

 

10 

April 02/04/20 Thursday Ram Navmi 1 

06/04/20 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 1 

10/04/20 Friday Good Friday 1 

14/04/20 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Birth 

Anniversary 

1 

11 May  11/05/20-

20/06/20 

Monday-

Saturday 

 

Summer Vacation  36 

TOTAL 75 


